
TTCPROVA 3617

SOCIEDADE DE TIRO DO PORTO

LIC FED

2011/09/30 PSTD

104POSTO
PEDRO LUIS SOUSA RAIMUNDO AZEVEDOATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9
9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 0

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9
9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 3643

4549

3041
4650

4545
4950

5

189

167

173

150

20

10

529

529

2011/09/30 PSTD

111POSTO
CARLOS MIGUEL DUARTE CUNHAATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9
9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9
9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 3439

4247

3942
4550

3842
4750

9

177

176

162

150

20

10

515

515



TTCPROVA 6350

SOCIEDADE DE TIRO DO PORTO

LIC FED

2011/10/01 PSTD

113POSTO
LUIS FERNANDO SIMÕES TENDER GUERRA E PAZATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9
9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9
9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 4

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 3139

4248

2942
4750

4045
4950

3

184

168

160

150

20

10

512

512

2011/09/30 PSTD

112POSTO
FERNANDO NUNO CLARO FIDALGO OLIVEIRAATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5

10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8
8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 4

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9
9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 3141

4550

2636
4045

3240
4246

5

160

147

167

150

20

10

474

474



TTCPROVA 5640

SOCIEDADE DE TIRO DO PORTO

LIC FED

2011/09/30 PSTD

107POSTO
FAUSTINO SOUSA SILVA SEVILHAATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 4

10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 3

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8
8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 2737

4448

2335
4246

3540
4548

4

168

146

156

150

20

10

470

470

2011/09/30 PSTD

103POSTO
JORGE LUIS MOREIRA RIBEIROATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 4

10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
8 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 0 0

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 3037

4348

1437
4346

2937
4147

6

154

140

158

150

20

10

452

452



TTCPROVA 0137

SOCIEDADE DE TIRO DO PORTO

LIC FED

2011/09/30 PSTD

102POSTO
GASPAR AUGUSTO MOREIRA SILVAATIRADOR

ALVOS
CPTelecomCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 2

10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 2530

3746

3039
4248

2236
4347

4

148

159

138

150

20

10

445

445

2011/09/30 PSTD

110POSTO
GUSTAVO ADOLFO FARIA PORTELA CARNEIROATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8
8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4

10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7
7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 0

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7
7 7 6 5 5 4 2 2 0 830

3846

2233
3846

2638
4447

0

155

139

122

150

20

10

416

416



TTCPROVA 4863

SOCIEDADE DE TIRO DO PORTO

LIC FED

2011/09/30 PSTD

105POSTO
VITOR JERONIMO FERREIRA MARTINS CARDOSOATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4

9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7
7 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 2

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6
6 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 1 1628

3545

1730
3842

2737
4047

0

151

127

124

150

20

10

402

402

2011/09/30 PSTD

108POSTO
JOSE ANTONIO CACHO GUIMARÃESATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7
7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4

9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6
6 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 3

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7
6 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 2 1329

3846

1828
3644

2331
3746

0

137

126

126

150

20

10

389

389



TTCPROVA 9442

SOCIEDADE DE TIRO DO PORTO

LIC FED

30-09-2011 PSTD

109POSTO
ALEXANDRE ANGELO AZEVEDO DA CUNHA MELOATIRADOR

ALVOS
STPCLUBE

EQUIPA

10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6
6 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 2

9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7
7 5 5 5 4 2 2 1 0 0

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7
7 7 6 6 5 4 3 0 0 731

3946

526
3844

1726
3547

0

125

113

123

150

20

10

361

361

2011/09/30 PSTD

101POSTO
JOAQUIM CONCEIÇÃO MOREIRAATIRADOR

ALVOS
CPTelecomCLUBE

EQUIPA

9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
6 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 2

9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7
7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 0

DESEMPATES PENALIZAÇÃO

FINAL

TIRO COMDATA

TOTAIS - POSIÇÃO

9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6
5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 013

3240

1832
3644

1623
3539

0

113

130

85

150

20

10

328

328


